Volume 26 March 2020

Rapports

European Court of Human Rights: May 2018 to
April 2019

Brexit’s Challenge to the UK’s Unwritten
Constitution

Scrutiny

Making Legal History: State Liability for
Negligence in Climate Change

Articles

Interoperable Information Sharing and the Five
Novel Frontiers of EU Governance: A Special
Issue

Large-Scale Databases and Interoperability in
Migration and Border Policies: The Non-
Discriminatory Approach of Data Protection

Interoperability Between EU Policing and
Migration Databases: Risks for Privacy

Interoperable Databases: New Cooperation
Dynamics in the EU AFSJ?

Interoperability of EU Information Systems: The
Deathblow to the Rights to Privacy and
Personal Data Protection of Third-Country
Nationals?

Number 1

Alastair Mowbray

Patrick Birkinshaw

Amalie Bang &
Mane-Louise Holle

Deirdre Curtin & Filipe Brito
Bastos

Evelien Brouwer

Hartmut Aden

Francesca Galli

Niovi Vavoula

29

45

59

71

93

109

131



The Cooperation Between Frontex and Third
Countries in Information Sharing: Practices,
Law and Challenges in Externalizing Border
Control Functions

Europol’s International Exchanges of Data and
InteroperabiHty of AFSJ Databases

Interoperable Data Exchanges Within Different
Data Protection Regimes: The Case of Europol
and the European Border and Coast Guard
Agency

Book Review

Luisa Marin

Florin Coman-Kund

Teresa Quintel

157

181

205

227



