Volume 26	March 2020	Nun	Number 1	
Dannauta				
Rapports				
European Court of Human Rights: May 2018 to April 2019		Alastair Mowbray	1	
Brexit's Challenge to the UK's Unwritten Constitution		Patrick Birkinshaw	29	
Scrutiny				
Making Legal History: State Liability for Negligence in Climate Change		Amalie Bang & Marie-Louise Holle	45	
Articles				
Interoperable Information Sharing and the Five Novel Frontiers of EU Governance: A Special Issue		Deirdre Curtin & Filipe Brito Bastos	59	
Large-Scale Databases and Interoperability in Migration and Border Policies: The Non- Discriminatory Approach of Data Protection		Evelien Brouwer	71	
Interoperability Between EU Policing and Migration Databases: Risks for Privacy		Hartmut Aden	93	
Interoperable Databases: New Cooperation Dynamics in the EU AFSJ?		Francesca Galli	109	
Interoperability of EU Information Systems: The Deathblow to the Rights to Privacy and Personal Data Protection of Third-Country Nationals?		Niovi Vavoula	131	

The Cooperation Between Frontex and Third Countries in Information Sharing: Practices, Law and Challenges in Externalizing Border Control Functions	Luisa Marin	157
Europol's International Exchanges of Data and Interoperability of AFSJ Databases	Florin Coman-Kund	181
Interoperable Data Exchanges Within Different Data Protection Regimes: The Case of Europol and the European Border and Coast Guard Agency	Teresa Quintel	205

Book Review